
 

5–266

 

SFH6106
SFH6116
SFH6156
SFH6186
SFH6206
SFH6286

 

5.3 kV TRIOS

 



 

 HIGH RELIABILITY
OPTOCOUPLERS

   

Package Dimensions in Inches (mm)

Anode

Cathode

Emitter

Collector

Anode

Cathode

Collector

Emitter

Cathode

Anode

Collector

Emitter

4

3

1

2

1

2

4

3

4

3

1

2

Anode/
Cathode

Cathode/
Anode

1

2

4

3

Collector

Emitter

Anode

Cathode

Collector

Emitter

4

3

1

2

Anode/
Cathode

Cathode/
Anode

1

2

4

3

Collector

Emitter

SFH6106

SFH6156

SFH6186

SFH6116

SFH6206

SFH6286

.268 (6.81)

.255 (6.48)

12

43
.190 (4.83)
.179 (4.55)

Pin One I.D.

.045 (1.14)

.030 (.76)

4°
Typ.

1.00 (2.54)
Typ.

.150 (3.81)

.130 (3.30)

.0098 (.249)

.004 (.102)
10°

.407 (10.35)
Max.

.312 (7.90)

.296 (7.52)

.040 (1.02)

.020 (0.51)

.255 (6.5)

.248 (6.3)

 

FEATURES
• SMD Versions of SFH610, 611, 615, 618, 620, 628
• Available on Tape and Reel–

To Order Use Suffix “T”
• TRIOS — Transparent IOn Shield

DESCRIPTION

 

The SFH6106, 6116, 6156, 6186, 6206, 6286 families 
of optocouplers are lead bent for SMD applications. 
They are electrically equilvalent to the SFH610, 611, 
615, 618, 620, and 628 families of optocouplers.

 

CROSS REFERENCE

 

SMD
Thru-hole

New Designs Not for New 
Design

 

SFH6106-1
SFH6106-2
SFH6106-3
SFH6106-4

SFH610A-1
SFH610A-2
SFH610A-3
SFH610A-4

SFH610-1
SFH610-2
SFH610-3
SFH610-4

SFH6116-1
SFH6116-2
SFH6116-3
SFH6116-4

SFH611A-1
SFH611A-2
SFH611A-3
SFH611A-4

SFH611-1
SFH611-2
SFH611-3
SFH611-4

SFH6156-1
SFH6156-2
SFH6156-3
SFH6156-4

SFH615A-1
SFH615A-2
SFH615A-3
SFH615A-4

SFH615-1
SFH615-2
SFH615-3
SFH615-4

SFH6186-2
SFH6186-3
SFH6186-4
SFH6186-5

SFH618A-2
SFH618A-3
SFH618A-4
SFH618A-5

SFH618-2
SFH618-3
SFH618-4
SFH618-5

SFH6206-1
SFH6206-2
SFH6206-3

SFH620A-1
SFH620A-2
SFH620A-3

SFH620-1
SFH620-2
SFH620-3

SFH6286-2
SFH6286-3
SFH6286-4

SFH628A-2
SFH628A-3
SFH628A-4

SFH628-2
SFH628-3
SFH628-4

 

查询SFH6116供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货

http://www.dzsc.com/ic/sell_search.html?keyword=SFH6116
http://www.jdbpcb.com/J/
http://pdf.dzsc.com/

