

# SIEMENS

# SFH6106 SFH6116 SFH6156 SFH6186 SFH6206 SFH6286

## 5.3 kV TRIOS® HIGH RELIABILITY OPTOCOUPLERS

### FEATURES

- SMD Versions of SFH610, 611, 615, 618, 620, 628
- Available on Tape and Reel—  
To Order Use Suffix “T”
- TRIOS — Transparent IO Shield

### DESCRIPTION

The SFH6106, 6116, 6156, 6186, 6206, 6286 families of optocouplers are lead bent for SMD applications. They are electrically equivalent to the SFH610, 611, 615, 618, 620, and 628 families of optocouplers.

### CROSS REFERENCE

SMD	Thru-hole	
	New Designs	Not for New Design
SFH6106-1 SFH6106-2 SFH6106-3 SFH6106-4	SFH610A-1 SFH610A-2 SFH610A-3 SFH610A-4	SFH610-1 SFH610-2 SFH610-3 SFH610-4
SFH6116-1 SFH6116-2 SFH6116-3 SFH6116-4	SFH611A-1 SFH611A-2 SFH611A-3 SFH611A-4	SFH611-1 SFH611-2 SFH611-3 SFH611-4
SFH6156-1 SFH6156-2 SFH6156-3 SFH6156-4	SFH615A-1 SFH615A-2 SFH615A-3 SFH615A-4	SFH615-1 SFH615-2 SFH615-3 SFH615-4
SFH6186-2 SFH6186-3 SFH6186-4 SFH6186-5	SFH618A-2 SFH618A-3 SFH618A-4 SFH618A-5	SFH618-2 SFH618-3 SFH618-4 SFH618-5
SFH6206-1 SFH6206-2 SFH6206-3	SFH620A-1 SFH620A-2 SFH620A-3	SFH620-1 SFH620-2 SFH620-3
SFH6286-2 SFH6286-3 SFH6286-4	SFH628A-2 SFH628A-3 SFH628A-4	SFH628-2 SFH628-3 SFH628-4

